Sportovec Podkleti - Celkové, 28.06.2025
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Jméno

Fencl Jifi (1999)
Janousek Ondfej (2005)
Korous Martin (1974)
Koranda David (1983)
Hron Jan (1981)

Lorenc Erik (1981)
hrstka vojtéch (2003)
Joza Vojtéch (1983)
Fencl Marek (1997)
Cerny Michal (1978)
Vondruska Radek (1990)
Stejskal Marek (1993)
Profant Vladimir (1970)
Zajic Vaclav (1979)
Toul Filip (1980)

Uhlif Radek (1967)
jakubec matéj (1997)
Holub Martin (1978)
Krajanek Tomas (1979)
Strnad David (1991)
Ehrenberger Martin (1975)
kvéton daniel (1995)
Planek Karel (1976)
Plza Marek (2005)
Holinka Radek (1979)
Machnik Tomas (1998)
Houska Petr (1981)
Andreas Dominik (1993)
Sip Jaromir (1979)
holub marek (1982)
kolafik vojtéch (1996)
Jilek Petr (1981)
Dvorak Jan (1996)
strych tomas (1997)
St&panek Pavel (1973)
Hejna Marek (1980)
tesar vojtéch (2002)
PISKO Jan (1982)
Ludvik Jan (1975)
Janousek Jakub (1991)

Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

TCV JindfichGv Hradec
Triatlon Plzefi

Triathlon Team Tabor
TrisK CB

Sumavsky triatlon (SuTri)
Sumavsky triatlon (SuTri)
Popovice

TrisK CB

TCV JindfichGv Hradec
TrisK CB

Triatlon team Talin
Dinos TT

Dinos TT

Trisk CB

Sumavsky triatlon (SuTri)
TrisK CB

Kombitch team

Trialon team Télin
Sumavsky triatlon (SuTri)
Trisk CB

TriNezmar

Sumavsky triatlon (SuTri)
Trisk CB

BET

Sumavsky triatlon (SuTri)
RESOLUTION TEAM
Tabor

TT Talin

Kombitch Team
RESOLUTION TEAM
Kombitch team

Betri

BET

Triatlon TJ Praha Haje
SK Ples

Pfidoli

TTK Slavia V3 Plzefi

Cas

01:10:14,00
01:11:48,00
01:13:38,00
01:14:27,00
01:15:03,00
01:15:32,00
01:15:35,00
01:16:02,00
01:16:17,00
01:16:18,00
01:16:26,00
01:16:36,00
01:17:05,00
01:17:21,00
01:17:31,00
01:17:46,00
01:18:05,00
01:18:09,00
01:18:18,00
01:18:25,00
01:18:57,00
01:19:27,00
01:19:29,00
01:19:43,00
01:19:57,00
01:20:15,00
01:20:18,00
01:20:23,00
01:20:35,00
01:20:47,00
01:20:58,00
01:21:13,00
01:21:29,00
01:21:50,00
01:21:58,00
01:22:07,00
01:22:20,00
01:22:23,00
01:22:43,00
01:23:02,00

Plavani
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42
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45
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47
48
49
50
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Kokes$ Ondrej (1989)
Bartyzal Josef (1984)
Paryzek Michal (1986)
Paulat Ondrej (1979)
Volf Frantisek (1994)
Matous Pavel (1989)
Dvorak Jan (1979)
Zikmund Arnost (1990)
Marn Alexander (2004)
ehrlich pavel (1969)
Cerveny Petr (1973)
Lacha Pavel (1969)
homolka jan (1990)
Stuchlik Ji{ (1975)
Zamis Jaroslav (1994)
jungbauer jan (1984)
mandelicek matyas (2003)
Caldr Jaroslav (1970)
mazzola antonio (2002)
Kysel Adam (2005)
Pischek Pavel (1989)
Lacha Radek (1971)
tauber jan (1979)

trapl marcel (2004)
brabec zdenék (1996)
Kaspar Richard (2003)
Hlinova Jaroslava (1980)
pokorny Stépan (2002)
knotek mikulas (1996)
Mike$ové Michaela (2005)

Somerauerova Vendula (1991)

Tomala Borys (1989)
votavova karolina (1993)
fantova magdalena (1979)
Boucek Vladimir (1975)
Santarius Bogdan (1980)
Houdek Vojtéch (1996)
hovorka ludék (1971)
Tréka Jan (1968)

Fessl Lukas (1990)

repa lukas (1978)
Koll4rikova Jana (1984)
kolafik mikulas (2004)

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE

CZE
CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
POL

CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE

CZE

Hlincova Hora
#Tymdejvid

TC Dvordk
RESOLUTION TEAM
Zubrohlava

BET

SpectrumBike Racing
ZIRA TEAM

Ploty LiSov
Strakonice-Podoli
DINOS TT
RESOLUTION TEAM
Outdoor Club HANACE
Triathlon Team Tabor
Kombitch team

TC Libovo Potér
Dinos TT

BET

Dinos TT

Musher klub JCC
RESOLUTION TEAM
BK Nezmar

Libovo Potér

Splh Ceské Budéjovice
TT Télin
Milevsko

Praha 3

BET

Here to win
ASTRA BENESOV
Zahofi u Pisku

Adamov

Libovo pot?r

#tymdejvid

TC Libovo potér
TT Télin

Ploty LiSov

01:23:14,00
01:23:20,00
01:24:17,00
01:24:21,00
01:24:24,00
01:24:30,00
01:24:43,00
01:24:44,00
01:25:01,00
01:25:10,00
01:25:14,00
01:25:29,00
01:25:31,00
01:25:41,00
01:25:46,00
01:26:01,00
01:26:27,00
01:27:01,00
01:27:09,00
01:27:52,00
01:27:59,00
01:28:13,00
01:28:23,00
01:29:17,00
01:29:19,00
01:29:32,00
01:29:43,00
01:29:52,00
01:30:00,00
01:30:30,00
01:30:33,00
01:30:34,00
01:30:45,00
01:31:11,00
01:31:21,00
01:31:25,00
01:31:31,00
01:31:47,00
01:31:53,00
01:31:55,00
01:32:35,00
01:32:41,00
01:33:19,00
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85
86
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88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

Justova Anna (2002)
Klouda Jakub (1976)
Oprchal Jan (1976)
zikmund veronika (1994)
DVORAKOVA Olga (1974)
bruckner jifi (1978)
hrstkova pavla (1978)
Kysel Frantisek (1976)
Stros ben (1998)

Mach Milan (1967)
lestina radim (2009)
kouba tomas (2008)
povolny michal (1977)
kysel filip (2003)

Hariur Roman (1969)

pils libor (1979)

Kramar Max (2008)
dolezalové hana (2003)
vesely pavel (1970)
lestina Stépdn (1975)
latka vladislav (1977)
stifter milan (1978)
kloubova katefina (1981)
Kesnerova Natalie (2004)
fantova magdalena (2009)
Uhlifova Miroslava (1970)
vacek vojtéch (1997)
kaiser miroslav (1999)
Svara jan (2000)

hafner jan (1996)
krupaverova karolina (1998)
Hrabéakové Barbora (2006)
kiiha david (2007)

Slapak jakub (1995)

lexa jifi (1971)

knotkova nikola (1997)
krizek miroslav (1976)
fihova julie (1991)

starek tomas (1984)

Sima petr (2003)
Svobodova Kristyna (1995)
$ima jan (2005)

Spulak vojtech (2002)

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE
CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE
CZE

Dame si!

Primal gym
Haag

ZIRA TEAM
Budéjckal2

TC Libovo Potér
Popovice

Dinos TT

Sumavsky triatlon (SuTri)

Libovo Potér
Dinos TT

BBK

TC Libovo potér
BET
Spectrumbike

Kladno
Ceské Budéjovice
Libovo potér

Trauma CB

ASTRA BENESOV

Triathlon Team Tébor

Blatna
Blatna
cs
Kombich
BET

Ceské Budgjiovice
JBP

Praha 3

Kaplice

Betri

Rohy

Ceské Budéjovice
Jistebnice

Ceské Budéjovice

01:33:19,00
01:33:37,00
01:33:48,00
01:34:19,00
01:34:22,00
01:34:35,00
01:34:55,00
01:34:56,00
01:34:56,00
01:34:57,00
01:35:24,00
01:35:47,00
01:36:08,00
01:37:31,00
01:38:33,00
01:38:35,00
01:38:35,00
01:39:22,00
01:39:37,00
01:39:41,00
01:39:57,00
01:40:06,00
01:40:25,00
01:40:38,00
01:40:43,00
01:40:45,00
01:40:48,00
01:43:06,00
01:43:07,00
01:44:49,00
01:44:59,00
01:44:59,00
01:45:39,00
01:46:16,00
01:46:27,00
01:47:45,00
01:47:47,00
01:48:42,00
01:49:18,00
01:49:20,00
01:50:01,00
01:50:52,00
01:50:53,00



127
128
129
130
131
132

dosko Stépan (2002)
Simova barbora (2008)
hajny filip (2002)
brichac lucie (1975)
Zakova michaela (1977)

dobrovsky martin (2001)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 12:59

Ceské Budéjovice
Libovo Potér
BBK

#tymKlet

HO Sakal

01:51:41,00
01:53:49,00
01:54:17,00
01:54:42,00
01:56:02,00
02:03:34,00



