

## Sportovec Podkletí - Celkově, 28.06.2025

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Kolo	Běh
1	Fencí Jiří (1999)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	01:10:14,00	---	---	---
2	<b>Janoušek Ondřej (2005)</b>	CZE	<b>Triathlon Plzeň</b>	01:11:48,00	---	---	---
3	<b>Korous Martin (1974)</b>	CZE	<b>Triathlon Team Tábor</b>	01:13:38,00	---	---	---
4	<b>Koranda David (1983)</b>	CZE	<b>TriSK ČB</b>	01:14:27,00	---	---	---
5	Hron Jan (1981)	CZE	Šumavský triatlon (ŠuTri)	01:15:03,00	---	---	---
6	Lorenc Erik (1981)	CZE	Šumavský triatlon (ŠuTri)	01:15:32,00	---	---	---
7	hrstka vojtěch (2003)		Popovice	01:15:35,00	---	---	---
8	<b>Joza Vojtěch (1983)</b>	CZE	<b>TriSK ČB</b>	01:16:02,00	---	---	---
9	Fencí Marek (1997)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	01:16:17,00	---	---	---
10	<b>Černý Michal (1978)</b>	CZE	<b>TriSK ČB</b>	01:16:18,00	---	---	---
11	Vondruška Radek (1990)	CZE	Triatlon team Tálín	01:16:26,00	---	---	---
12	Stejskal Marek (1993)	CZE	Dinos TT	01:16:36,00	---	---	---
13	Profant Vladimír (1970)	CZE	Dinos TT	01:17:05,00	---	---	---
14	Zajíc Václav (1979)	CZE	TriSK ČB	01:17:21,00	---	---	---
15	Toul Filip (1980)	CZE	Šumavský triatlon (ŠuTri)	01:17:31,00	---	---	---
16	<b>Uhlíř Radek (1967)</b>	CZE	<b>TriSK ČB</b>	01:17:46,00	---	---	---
17	jakubec matěj (1997)		Kombitch team	01:18:05,00	---	---	---
18	Holub Martin (1978)	CZE	Triatlon team Tálín	01:18:09,00	---	---	---
19	Krajánek Tomáš (1979)	CZE	Šumavský triatlon (ŠuTri)	01:18:18,00	---	---	---
20	Strnad David (1991)	CZE	TriSK ČB	01:18:25,00	---	---	---
21	Ehrenberger Martin (1975)	CZE	TriNezmar	01:18:57,00	---	---	---
22	květoň daniel (1995)			01:19:27,00	---	---	---
23	Plánek Karel (1976)	CZE	Šumavský triatlon (ŠuTri)	01:19:29,00	---	---	---
24	Plza Marek (2005)	CZE	TriSK ČB	01:19:43,00	---	---	---
25	<b>Holinka Radek (1979)</b>	CZE	<b>BET</b>	01:19:57,00	---	---	---
26	<b>Machník Tomáš (1998)</b>	CZE	<b>Šumavský triatlon (ŠuTri)</b>	01:20:15,00	---	---	---
27	Houska Petr (1981)	CZE	RESOLUTION TEAM	01:20:18,00	---	---	---
28	Andreas Dominik (1993)	CZE	Tábor	01:20:23,00	---	---	---
29	Šíp Jaromír (1979)	CZE	TT Tálín	01:20:35,00	---	---	---
30	holub marek (1982)			01:20:47,00	---	---	---
31	kolařík vojtěch (1996)		Kombitch Team	01:20:58,00	---	---	---
32	Jílek Petr (1981)	CZE	RESOLUTION TEAM	01:21:13,00	---	---	---
33	Dvořák Jan (1996)	CZE	Kombitch team	01:21:29,00	---	---	---
34	strych tomas (1997)		Betri	01:21:50,00	---	---	---
35	<b>Štěpánek Pavel (1973)</b>	CZE	<b>BET</b>	01:21:58,00	---	---	---
36	Hejna Marek (1980)	CZE	Triatlon TJ Praha Háje	01:22:07,00	---	---	---
37	tesař vojtěch (2002)		SK Pleš	01:22:20,00	---	---	---
38	PÍSKO Jan (1982)	CZE	Přídolí	01:22:23,00	---	---	---
39	<b>Ludvík Jan (1975)</b>	CZE		01:22:43,00	---	---	---
40	<b>Janoušek Jakub (1991)</b>	CZE	<b>TTK Slavia VŠ Plzeň</b>	01:23:02,00	---	---	---

41	Kokeš Ondřej (1989)	CZE	Hlincová Hora	01:23:14,00	---	---	---
42	Bartyzal Josef (1984)	CZE	#Tymdejvid	01:23:20,00	---	---	---
43	Parýzek Michal (1986)	CZE	TC Dvořák	01:24:17,00	---	---	---
44	Paulát Ondřej (1979)	CZE	RESOLUTION TEAM	01:24:21,00	---	---	---
45	Volf František (1994)		Zubrohlava	01:24:24,00	---	---	---
<b>46</b>	<b>Matouš Pavel (1989)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>BET</b>	<b>01:24:30,00</b>	<b>---</b>	<b>---</b>	<b>---</b>
47	Dvořák Jan (1979)	CZE	SpectrumBike Racing	01:24:43,00	---	---	---
48	Zikmund Arnošt (1990)	CZE	ZIRA TEAM	01:24:44,00	---	---	---
49	Marn Alexander (2004)		Ploty Lišov	01:25:01,00	---	---	---
50	ehrlích pavel (1969)		Strakonice-Podolí	01:25:10,00	---	---	---
51	Červený Petr (1973)		DINOS TT	01:25:14,00	---	---	---
52	Lácha Pavel (1969)	CZE	RESOLUTION TEAM	01:25:29,00	---	---	---
53	homolka jan (1990)		Outdoor Club HANACE	01:25:31,00	---	---	---
<b>54</b>	<b>Stuchlík Jiří (1975)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>Triathlon Team Tábor</b>	<b>01:25:41,00</b>	<b>---</b>	<b>---</b>	<b>---</b>
55	Zámiš Jaroslav (1994)	CZE	Kombitch team	01:25:46,00	---	---	---
56	jungbauer jan (1984)		TC Libovo Potěr	01:26:01,00	---	---	---
57	mandelíček matyáš (2003)		Dinos TT	01:26:27,00	---	---	---
<b>58</b>	<b>Caldr Jaroslav (1970)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>BET</b>	<b>01:27:01,00</b>	<b>---</b>	<b>---</b>	<b>---</b>
59	mazzola antonio (2002)			01:27:09,00	---	---	---
60	Kysel Adam (2005)		Dinos TT	01:27:52,00	---	---	---
61	Pisček Pavel (1989)	CZE	Musher klub JCC	01:27:59,00	---	---	---
62	Lácha Radek (1971)	CZE	RESOLUTION TEAM	01:28:13,00	---	---	---
63	tauber jan (1979)		BK Nezmar	01:28:23,00	---	---	---
64	trapl marcel (2004)		Libovo Potěr	01:29:17,00	---	---	---
65	brabec zdeněk (1996)			01:29:19,00	---	---	---
66	Kašpar Richard (2003)	CZE	Šplh České Budějovice	01:29:32,00	---	---	---
<b>67</b>	<b>Hlínová Jaroslava (1980)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>TT Tálín</b>	<b>01:29:43,00</b>	<b>---</b>	<b>---</b>	<b>---</b>
68	pokorný štěpán (2002)		Milevsko	01:29:52,00	---	---	---
69	knotek mikuláš (1996)		Praha 3	01:30:00,00	---	---	---
<b>70</b>	<b>Mikešová Michaela (2005)</b>	<b>CZE</b>		<b>01:30:30,00</b>	<b>---</b>	<b>---</b>	<b>---</b>
71	Somerauerová Vendula (1991)	CZE		01:30:33,00	---	---	---
<b>72</b>	<b>Tomala Borys (1989)</b>	<b>POL</b>	<b>BET</b>	<b>01:30:34,00</b>	<b>---</b>	<b>---</b>	<b>---</b>
73	votavová karolína (1993)		Here to win	01:30:45,00	---	---	---
74	fantová magdalena (1979)		ASTRA BENEŠOV	01:31:11,00	---	---	---
75	Bouček Vladimír (1975)	CZE	Záhoří u Písku	01:31:21,00	---	---	---
76	Santarius Bogdan (1980)	CZE	Adamov	01:31:25,00	---	---	---
77	Houdek Vojtěch (1996)	CZE		01:31:31,00	---	---	---
78	hovorka luděk (1971)		Libovo potěr	01:31:47,00	---	---	---
<b>79</b>	<b>Trčka Jan (1968)</b>	<b>CZE</b>		<b>01:31:53,00</b>	<b>---</b>	<b>---</b>	<b>---</b>
80	Fessl Lukáš (1990)	CZE	#tymdejvid	01:31:55,00	---	---	---
81	repa lukáš (1978)		TC Libovo potěr	01:32:35,00	---	---	---
<b>82</b>	<b>Kolláriková Jana (1984)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>TT Tálín</b>	<b>01:32:41,00</b>	<b>---</b>	<b>---</b>	<b>---</b>
83	kolařík mikuláš (2004)		Ploty Lišov	01:33:19,00	---	---	---

84	Justová Anna (2002)	CZE	Dáme si!	01:33:19,00	---	---	---
85	Klouda Jakub (1976)	CZE	Primal gym	01:33:37,00	---	---	---
86	Oprchal Jan (1976)	CZE	Haag	01:33:48,00	---	---	---
87	zikmund veronika (1994)		ZIRA TEAM	01:34:19,00	---	---	---
88	DVOŘÁKOVÁ Olga (1974)	CZE	Budějcká12	01:34:22,00	---	---	---
89	bruckner Jiří (1978)		TC Líbovo Potěr	01:34:35,00	---	---	---
90	hrstková pavla (1978)	CZE	Popovice	01:34:55,00	---	---	---
91	Kysel František (1976)	CZE	Dinos TT	01:34:56,00	---	---	---
92	štros ben (1998)			01:34:56,00	---	---	---
93	Mach Milan (1967)	CZE	Šumavský triatlon (ŠuTri)	01:34:57,00	---	---	---
94	leština radim (2009)			01:35:24,00	---	---	---
95	kouba tomáš (2008)			01:35:47,00	---	---	---
96	povolný michal (1977)		Líbovo Potěr	01:36:08,00	---	---	---
97	kysel filip (2003)		Dinos TT	01:37:31,00	---	---	---
98	Haňur Roman (1969)	CZE	BBK	01:38:33,00	---	---	---
99	pils libor (1979)		TC Líbovo potěr	01:38:35,00	---	---	---
100	Kramár Max (2008)	CZE	BET	01:38:35,00	---	---	---
101	doležalová hana (2003)		Spectrumbike	01:39:22,00	---	---	---
102	veselý pavel (1970)		Kladno	01:39:37,00	---	---	---
103	leština štěpán (1975)			01:39:41,00	---	---	---
104	latka vladislav (1977)		České Budějovice	01:39:57,00	---	---	---
105	stifter milan (1978)		Líbovo potěr	01:40:06,00	---	---	---
106	kloubová kateřina (1981)		Trauma CB	01:40:25,00	---	---	---
107	Kesnerová Natálie (2004)	CZE		01:40:38,00	---	---	---
108	fantová magdalena (2009)		ASTRA BENEŠOV	01:40:43,00	---	---	---
109	Uhlířová Miroslava (1970)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	01:40:45,00	---	---	---
110	vacek vojtěch (1997)			01:40:48,00	---	---	---
111	kaiser miroslav (1999)		Blatná	01:43:06,00	---	---	---
112	švára jan (2000)		Blatná	01:43:07,00	---	---	---
113	hafner jan (1996)		ČB	01:44:49,00	---	---	---
114	krupaverová karolína (1998)		Kombich	01:44:59,00	---	---	---
<b>115</b>	<b>Hrabáková Barbora (2006)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>BET</b>	<b>01:44:59,00</b>	<b>---</b>	<b>---</b>	<b>---</b>
116	kříha david (2007)			01:45:39,00	---	---	---
117	šlapák jakub (1995)		České Budějovice	01:46:16,00	---	---	---
118	lexa Jiří (1971)		JBP	01:46:27,00	---	---	---
119	knotková nikola (1997)	CZE	Praha 3	01:47:45,00	---	---	---
120	křížek miroslav (1976)	CZE	Kaplice	01:47:47,00	---	---	---
121	řihová julie (1991)		Betri	01:48:42,00	---	---	---
122	stárek tomáš (1984)		Rohy	01:49:18,00	---	---	---
123	šíma petr (2003)		České Budějovice	01:49:20,00	---	---	---
124	Svobodová Kristýna (1995)		Jistebnice	01:50:01,00	---	---	---
125	šíma jan (2005)		České Budějovice	01:50:52,00	---	---	---
126	špulák vojtech (2002)			01:50:53,00	---	---	---

127	doško štěpán (2002)		<b>01:51:41,00</b>	---	---	---
128	šímová barbora (2008)	České Budějovice	<b>01:53:49,00</b>	---	---	---
129	hajný filip (2002)	Líbovo Potěr	<b>01:54:17,00</b>	---	---	---
130	břicháč lucie (1975)	BBK	<b>01:54:42,00</b>	---	---	---
131	žáková michaela (1977)	#týmKleť	<b>01:56:02,00</b>	---	---	---
132	dobrovský martin (2001)	HO Šakal	<b>02:03:34,00</b>	---	---	---

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 04:29